

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 5 2 7 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 09/ 0 1 / 2 0 0 7 in CRL A(S J ) No. 15 6 1 / 2 0 0 6  
of The  
HIGH COURT OF JH A R K H A N D AT RANCH I)

MOHIN D E R SINGH B E D I

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF JH A R K H A N D TR.C. B . I

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

WI T H

SL P (C rl) NO. 15 7 3 of 20 0 7  
SL P (C rl) NO. 16 7 5 of 20 0 7  
SL P (C rl) NO. 16 7 8 of 20 0 7  
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E ASHO K BHA N  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. L. Janja ni, Adv. [NOT P R E S E N T ]

Mr. S. Chandr a Shekh ar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. K. L. J anj an i, A.O.R. is discharged and in his place Mr. S. Chandr a Shekh  
a r,  
Adv. is taken to be the A.O.R. for the petitioner. The application stands  
allowed  
accordingly. Mr. Shekh a r seeks a week's time to put on record the certificate issued by the  
J ail Authority certifying the period of actual imprison me nt undergone by the petitioner.  
Per mitted to do so.

To come up next week.

(J.S. R a w at) (Neeru Bala Vij)

AR- cum- P S Court Master