

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E CO R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 5 2 7 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 9.1. 2 0 0 7 in CR L A(S J) No. 1 5 6 1 / 2 0 0 6 in
of
The HIGH COUR T OF JHA R K H A N D AT RANCH I)

Mohinder Singh Bedi

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

State of Jha r k h a nd Through CBI

Respondent(s)

With
SL P(C R L) Nos. 15 7 3 / 2 0 0 7 , 16 7 5 / 2 0 0 7 , 1 6 7 8 / 2 0 0 7
(With appl(s) for bail and office report)
[for final disposal]

Date: 20 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekha r,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks more time to put on record the
certificate issued by the Jail Authority certifying the period of
actual imprisonment undergone by the petitioner. May do so within two weeks.
To come up in due course.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR- cum- PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master